
SUN 30 JUL 2017, START TIME 09:00

300m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records Team
WR 4 AUG 2001 Zagreb (CRO)1794 BRANDT Anders; LARSSON Michael; GUSTAFSSON Johan; SWE ECH
ER 4 AUG 2001 Zagreb (CRO)1794 BRANDT Anders; LARSSON Michael; GUSTAFSSON Johan; SWE ECH

TotalBib No Name Natio
n

Series
RemRank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6
598-38xSUILOCHBIHLER Jan2007 SUI1 100 100 100 100 99 99

595-42xGERFLEISCHMANN Frank1430 GER2 100 98 100 99 98 100

595-31xSLODEBEVEC Rajmond1929 SLO3 100 100 98 99 99 99

595-31xFRAMORENO FLORES Remi1339 FRA4 100 100 99 99 98 99

594-32xSLOMARKOJA Robert1939 SLO5 100 99 99 99 99 98

594-30xFRAGRAFF Cyril1330 FRA6 100 98 99 99 98 100

593-26xHUNSIDI Peter1538 HUN7 99 99 98 99 99 99

592-31xGERRAIBER Matthias1467 GER8 96 99 99 100 99 99

591-29xSWEOLSSON Karl2072 SWE9 98 98 99 98 99 99

591-24xHUNPENI Istvan1536 HUN10 99 96 99 100 99 98

591-24xFINKURKI Juho1288 FIN11 97 100 99 100 99 96

590-21xNORCLAUSSEN Simon1734 NOR12 100 96 100 98 98 98

589-29xPOLROMANCZYK Daniel1801 POL13 97 100 97 98 99 98

589-22xAUTRUMPLER Gernot1016 AUT14 100 97 97 98 98 99

588-25xGBRALDHOUSE Simon1361 GBR15 100 97 98 100 96 97

587-22xPOLBURDA Andrzej1777 POL16 98 96 98 98 98 99

587-21xSWEAHLESVED Stefan2054 SWE17 97 98 98 99 98 97

586-22xFRASAUVEPLANE Valerian1349 FRA18 100 95 99 95 100 97

586-21xGBRLINCOLN Tony1379 GBR19 100 97 97 99 96 97

586-20xDENBRANDT Carsten122020 98 97 99 98 97 97

585-15xAUTRUMPLER Stefan1017 AUT21 96 97 97 98 97 100

584-26xSWESANDBERG Per2073 SWE22 94 95 97 100 100 98

583-21xSUIACKERMANN Marcel1991 SUI23 97 98 97 98 97 96

583-18xCROKUNA Josip113124 95 100 96 98 97 97

582-21xFINLEPPA Aleksi1293 FIN25 97 99 94 96 98 98

582-19xNORSTENVAAG Harald1761 NOR26 99 96 97 99 97 94

582-15xFINAUTIO Juho1275 FIN27 96 99 96 96 97 98

580-16xNORLUND Kim Andre1751 NOR28 99 95 95 97 97 97
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TotalBib No Name Natio
n

Series
RemRank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6
580-12xSLOZISKO Dusan1945 SLO29 97 95 97 98 98 95

579-15xSUIDUFAUX Gilles Vincent2002 SUI30 97 99 97 94 97 95

577-20xHUNSZABIAN Norbert1541 HUN31 98 94 97 96 96 96

577-19xGERNIEHUESER Joerg1461 GER32 94 97 97 95 97 97

577-13xAUTPICKL Bernhard1013 AUT33 97 94 97 96 95 98

571-14xPOLMIGALA Dawid1790 POL34 98 97 94 95 93 94

569-15xGBRFOWKE Richard1372 GBR35 95 95 91 96 95 97

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 35; Total number of athletes: 35; Total number of teams: 11

Legend 7C7C9F1D

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
ER European Record Rem Remarks WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30.07.2017 10:14:10)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (30.07.2017 10:01:38)
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SUN 30 JUL 2017, START TIME 09:00

300m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS
TEAM

Records Team
WR 4 AUG 2001 Zagreb (CRO)1794 BRANDT Anders; LARSSON Michael; GUSTAFSSON Johan; SWE ECH
ER 4 AUG 2001 Zagreb (CRO)1794 BRANDT Anders; LARSSON Michael; GUSTAFSSON Johan; SWE ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1775-83x1 FRA - France 300 293 297 293 296 296

595-31xMORENO FLORES Remi1339 100 100 99 99 98 99

594-30xGRAFF Cyril1330 100 98 99 99 98 100

586-22xSAUVEPLANE Valerian1349 100 95 99 95 100 97

1769-75x2 SLO - Slovenia 297 294 294 296 296 292

595-31xDEBEVEC Rajmond1929 100 100 98 99 99 99

594-32xMARKOJA Robert1939 100 99 99 99 99 98

580-12xZISKO Dusan1945 97 95 97 98 98 95

1764-92x3 GER - Germany 290 294 296 294 294 296

595-42xFLEISCHMANN Frank1430 100 98 100 99 98 100

592-31xRAIBER Matthias1467 96 99 99 100 99 99

577-19xNIEHUESER Joerg1461 94 97 97 95 97 97

1762-76x4 SWE - Sweden 289 291 294 297 297 294

591-29xOLSSON Karl2072 98 98 99 98 99 99

587-21xAHLESVED Stefan2054 97 98 98 99 98 97

584-26xSANDBERG Per2073 94 95 97 100 100 98

1761-70x5 HUN - Hungary 296 289 294 295 294 293

591-24xPENI Istvan1536 99 96 99 100 99 98

593-26xSIDI Peter1538 99 99 98 99 99 99

577-20xSZABIAN Norbert1541 98 94 97 96 96 96

1760-74x6 SUI - Switzerland 294 297 294 292 293 290

598-38xLOCHBIHLER Jan2007 100 100 100 100 99 99

583-21xACKERMANN Marcel1991 97 98 97 98 97 96

579-15xDUFAUX Gilles Vincent2002 97 99 97 94 97 95
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TotalBib No Name
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RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1755-60x7 FIN - Finland 290 298 289 292 294 292

591-24xKURKI Juho1288 97 100 99 100 99 96

582-21xLEPPA Aleksi1293 97 99 94 96 98 98

582-15xAUTIO Juho1275 96 99 96 96 97 98

1752-56x8 NOR - Norway 298 287 292 294 292 289

590-21xCLAUSSEN Simon1734 100 96 100 98 98 98

582-19xSTENVAAG Harald1761 99 96 97 99 97 94

580-16xLUND Kim Andre1751 99 95 95 97 97 97

1751-50x9 AUT - Austria 293 288 291 292 290 297

589-22xRUMPLER Gernot1016 100 97 97 98 98 99

585-15xRUMPLER Stefan1017 96 97 97 98 97 100

577-13xPICKL Bernhard1013 97 94 97 96 95 98

1747-65x10 POL - Poland 293 293 289 291 290 291

589-29xROMANCZYK Daniel1801 97 100 97 98 99 98

587-22xBURDA Andrzej1777 98 96 98 98 98 99

571-14xMIGALA Dawid1790 98 97 94 95 93 94

1743-61x11 GBR - Great Britain 295 289 286 295 287 291

588-25xALDHOUSE Simon1361 100 97 98 100 96 97

586-21xLINCOLN Tony1379 100 97 97 99 96 97

569-15xFOWKE Richard1372 95 95 91 96 95 97

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 35; Total number of teams: 11

Legend 90D4E72D

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record
WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30.07.2017 10:14:26)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (30.07.2017 10:02:06)
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